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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛЕБЕДЕВА Дарья СВЕ V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 17 25 1
МОСКАЛЕВА Екатерина СВЕ  1  1  4 V5  0 0.200 -11 11 5
ВЫБОРОВА Вера СВЕ  3 V5 V5 V5 V5 0.800 13 23 2
ШАХОВА Валерия ХМА  0 V5  1 V5  3 0.400 -7 14 4
УСМАНОВА Кристина ХМА  0  2  0  2  0 0.000 -21 4 6
СКРИПНИКОВА Елизаве ТЮМ  4 V5  3 V5 V5 0.600 9 22 3

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БОЧКАРЕВА Виктория СВЕ  2  0  3 V5  2 0.200 -11 12 5
ВИНОКУРОВА Ксения СВЕ V5  2 V5 V5  4 0.600 6 21 3
МИРОНОВА Ирина СВЕ V5 V5 V5 V5 V4 1.000 15 24 1
БАЙТУРИНА Лидия ЧЕЛ V5  3  4 V5  1 0.400 -3 18 4
ЩЕРБИНИНА Екатерина ХМА  3  0  0  3  3 0.000 -16 9 6
КЕРБС Ксения ТЮМ V5 V5  3 V5 V5 0.800 9 23 2

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АНИСИМОВА Анна СВЕ  1  1 V5  1  0  2 0.167 -19 10 6
ГАЙ Ирина СВЕ V5  2 V5  0  3  3 0.333 -5 18 5
КОРОТАЕВА Анастасия СВЕ V5 V5 V5  0  0 V5 0.667 3 20 4
СКВОРЦОВА Мария ТЮМ  4  2  0  1  2  0 0.000 -21 9 7
ЛУНЁВА Рената ТЮМ V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 25 30 1
ПАРЕНЧЕНКОВА Анаста ЧЕЛ V5 V5 V5 V5  2  2 0.667 9 24 2
САМОРДАКЕВИЧ Алёна ХМА V5 V5  4 V5  1 V5 0.667 8 25 3

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПЕЧЕНКИНА Анастасия СВЕ  0  2  3 V5  0  0 0.167 -17 10 6
КОКОРИНА Лана СВЕ V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 19 30 1
ДЕВЯТОВА Илона СВЕ V5  1 V5 V5  4  3 0.500 6 23 4
СТЕЦЮК Евгения ХМА V5  3  0 V5  0  3 0.333 -7 16 5
НАНИЕВА Алина ХМА  2  2  0  0  2  0 0.000 -24 6 7
ЛУНЁВА Карина ТЮМ V5  1 V5 V5 V5 V5 0.833 12 26 2
ЛИТВИНОВА Арина ЧЕЛ V5  4 V5 V5 V5  3 0.667 11 27 3
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЛУНЁВА Рената ТЮМ 1.000 25 30 квалифицирован
2 КОКОРИНА Лана СВЕ 1.000 19 30 квалифицирован
3 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Дарья СВЕ 1.000 17 25 квалифицирован
4 МИРОНОВА Ирина СВЕ 1.000 15 24 квалифицирован
5 ЛУНЁВА Карина ТЮМ 0.833 12 26 квалифицирован
6 ВЫБОРОВА Вера СВЕ 0.800 13 23 квалифицирован
7 КЕРБС Ксения ТЮМ 0.800 9 23 квалифицирован
8 ЛИТВИНОВА Арина ЧЕЛ 0.667 11 27 квалифицирован
9 ПАРЕНЧЕНКОВА Анастас ЧЕЛ 0.667 9 24 квалифицирован

10 САМОРДАКЕВИЧ Алёна ХМА 0.667 8 25 квалифицирован
11 КОРОТАЕВА Анастасия СВЕ 0.667 3 20 квалифицирован
12 СКРИПНИКОВА Елизавета ТЮМ 0.600 9 22 квалифицирован
13 ВИНОКУРОВА Ксения СВЕ 0.600 6 21 квалифицирован
14 ДЕВЯТОВА Илона СВЕ 0.500 6 23 квалифицирован
15 БАЙТУРИНА Лидия ЧЕЛ 0.400 -3 18 квалифицирован
16 ШАХОВА Валерия ХМА 0.400 -7 14 квалифицирован
17 ГАЙ Ирина СВЕ 0.333 -5 18 квалифицирован
18 СТЕЦЮК Евгения ХМА 0.333 -7 16 квалифицирован
19 БОЧКАРЕВА Виктория СВЕ 0.200 -11 12 квалифицирован
20 МОСКАЛЕВА Екатерина СВЕ 0.200 -11 11 квалифицирован
21 ПЕЧЕНКИНА Анастасия СВЕ 0.167 -17 10 квалифицирован
22 АНИСИМОВА Анна СВЕ 0.167 -19 10 квалифицирован
23 ЩЕРБИНИНА Екатерина ХМА 0.000 -16 9 квалифицирован
24 СКВОРЦОВА Мария ТЮМ 0.000 -21 9 квалифицирован
25 УСМАНОВА Кристина ХМА 0.000 -21 4 квалифицирован
26 НАНИЕВА Алина ХМА 0.000 -24 6 квалифицирован

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 04.05.2022 12:27


	Untitled
	Untitled

